TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

I™T2 PNaTL
(NI PROYYNTLIShOYIFT)
2ND CYLINDER PRESSURE
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

o s a BB
“as SECTION NUMBER

SECTION

534271 220

30



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

2N 12
(NDIN PN OYYNOZTINIVSFHD)

2ND CYLINDER PRESSURE
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

Feo1L

¥l avs
SECTION

IV g HT

| 53427 220

SECTION NUMBER

h7—g OESBIHERTREBELTEFHAOT, &+ PEETETLT RS,
Khen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set Rumber
because they are available only as a set.

oy b ES /SET N

S 21

PART NAME

. p——

N @b #FS/PART M HwEs/ COMPONENT PARTS Elmg
5340 21 130 FIAIEAE®L ASSY ADJUSTMENT PIN ASSY 2
; 11,37,93
5340 21 5202 LAY~ ASSY LEVER ASSY 1
95,99
5340 21 5302 LiV“— ASSY LEVER ASSY 1
94,95
5340 21 560 FIASLTL®L ASSY ADJUSTMENT PIN ASSY 1
11,37,39
5240 21 630 JP7t ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
24-27,33
5340 21 770 JP7F ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
28,3%32,-38,91
5344 21 180D FIAIRTINT ASSY ADJUSTMENT SHAFT ASSY 1
2b,25,50-53
5512 21 130-1 ARYEY ASSY STUD ASSY 1
80,84
5512 21 560-1 ARYFS ASSY STUD ASSY 1
84,88
5512 21 720 Ln“-= ASSY LEVER ASSY 1
76,77
5512 21 750 L%~ ASSY LEVER ASSY 1
77,89
1 9721070008 E-Joo% E-T7 E-RING E-7 3
2 5340 21 151 v/ LEINK 3
3 5290 33 451-1 AT NNyon SPRING 2
4 5290 21 142 NS zxh4y SPRING STUD 1
5 5290 33 454 NYxhy SPRING STUD 1
6 9721120008 E~Jo2% E-12 E-RING E-12 2
7 5340 21 790 P-b ARM 1
8 5340 21 621 AR W STUD 1
9 9710120008 NYRYYANR M12 SPRING WASHER M12 2
10 9660120014 TUE M12 HEXAGON NUT M12 fid
11 9660080014 FYF M8 HEXAGON NUT M8 10
12 9710080008 nhrHvpavzr M8 SPRING WASHER M8 5
13 5340 21 564 g LINK 1
14 90692 ¥In%a L10 CONED DISC SPRING L10 4
15 5340 21 152 Loz PIN 2
16 5340 21 633 A=l SCALE 1
17 5340 21 640 7°L-F PLATE 1
18 9684050508 FARI™ M5X5 SET SCREW M5XS 8
19 9642040414 FANIRIN MLYSG SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X4 2
20 9710040008 NN RYNBRR M4 SPRING WASHER M4 6
21 5340 21 175 AJC g™ SPRING 2
22 5340 21 622 INShyh BRACKET 1
23 9670063008 VEUbhhibh M&X30 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X30 4
24 5340 21 183 >FrYh RATCHET 2
25 9410301608 AICNZINE?L 3X16 SPRING PIN 3X16 P
26 5340 21 631-1 297 SHAFT 1
27 5340 21 632-1 hi CAM L
28 94115034600 F-n°-kE°u EX36 TAPER PIN 5X34 2
29 9670061208 VEYREMILE M6X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&6X12 7
30 5340 21 572 hiny - COVER 1
31 90319 wr =P 6203212 BALL BEARING 620322 2
32 5340 21 771 JP7b SHAFT 1
33 9410303008 AZOULINEeL 3IX3AD SPRING PIN 3X30 1
34 9716060014 E>9%h“z2 M6 PLAIN WASHER M6 2
35 5340 21 154-1 o LINK 3
36 9721100008 E-U22% E-10 E-RING E-10 5
2410301208 A7CoowEey 3X12 SPRING PIN 3X12 3

3



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

AN 2 PO

(AN FRO8INCLD9RDYSTT)
2ZND CYLINDER PRESSURE
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

‘7Y
SECTION

v v HB/S !

53427 220

SECTION NUMBER

*hT—7 ORDIESTRBELTEIFAOT, &+ FESTEXLTHEZ L.

fhen ordering items marked X

hecause they are available only as a set.

,indicate the set number

N praa/SEI My BREY/ component parTs W OME i
38 5340 21 780 P=b ARM 1
39 5340 21 561 ES> PIN 1.
40 5340 21 148 IFE LINK 17—
41 9670103008 YHEYRESLE M10X30 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M10X30 1
47 5340 21 740 P~ ARM 1
43 5290 37 123 PAEER BUSHING 1
44 5300 54 152 yAEPE! BUSHING 1
45 9410503208 A7°UIIYE®y §X32 SPRING PIN 5X32 2
46 5344 74 211-1 37 LABEL 1
47 5344 74 212-1 S\ LABEL 1
48 9684060608 PARDS M6X6 SET SCREW M6X6 1
49 5344 21 182-1 NIFML(AY=-79%]-) HANDLE (DARK GRAY) 1
50 5340 21 182 nb CAM 1
51 9410302008 A9 uovEe s 3X20 SPRING PIN 3X20 2
52 5344 21 181 3% 7 SHAFT 1
53 9410302508 AI°UIISEST 3X25 SPRING PIN 3X25 1
54 9670062508 YHEYERENILE ME6X25 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X25 3
55 5340 21 174 INSH9t BRACKET 1
56 5340 21 172 £ PIN 1
57 5340 21 173 P-4 ARM 1
58 9684040408 FARDY M4LX4 SET SCREW M4X4 1
59 5321 22 121 wv Ik BOLT 2
60 5340 21 171 AR RS STUD 1
61 5300 59 565-1 AJ°yuo® SPRING 2
62 5290 52 244 IEYE; SPRING STUD 1
63 5344 21 112 IFE; LINK 1
64 9721040008 E~Y29% E-4 E~RING E-4 5
65 5330 21 664 AFYne - STOPPER T
66 9660040014 TYF M4 HEXAGON NUT M4 A
67 5330 57 151 INSHYE BRACKET 1
68 5310 52 293 A BOSS |
69 5510 57 560 Pl ARM 1
7D 5310 52 292 ARW P STUD 1
71 9670061608 JHYbHc bt M6X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X16 3
72 5290 29 412 nLo-5-F19 CAM ROLLER INNER RING 4
73 9410502008 A7°U37%t°y 5x20 SPRING PIN 5X20 2
74 5290 37 433 ELE SPRING STUD 1
75 5290 21 161 SEYE SPRING STUD 2
76 5340 21 730 UAS - LEVER 1
77 5290 52 253 APER BUSHING 2
78 9670065508 JEYLENILE MEX55 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X55 2
79 5340 21 147 ARYUn® - STOPPER 1
80 5512 21 134-1 AZRYR™ STUD 1
81 9670062008 VYRS ILE MeX20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X20 4
82 5330 21 662 Ans - COVER 2
83 5340 21 563 ARYUne - STOPPER 1
84 91170 —9J7°I PFF-4 NIPPLE PFF-4 2
85 9670063508 YEYEESLE M6X35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X35 2
86 5330 52 49?2 bANS - LOCK COLLAR 4
87 5300 56 088 ILEFA SPRING 4
88 5512 21 562-1 AZRYR® STUD 1
89 5340 21 760-1 LMY~ LEVER i
90 5340 21 133 A BOSS I
91 5340 21 590 P-4 ARM 1T
92 5340 21 146 ABYNC - STOPPER [
93 5340 21 132 ke PIN 2
94 5340 21 530 ALUNS - CAM LEVER 1
95 5290 21 612 PAEER! BUSHING 2
96 9670051608 YHIEHEC P M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X16 3

32



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

LA
(NN FYHYYNC DAY ITFTY)

ZND CYLINDER PRESSURE
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE_CHANGER)

b oL

TV
SECTION

trya vES

| 53421 220

SECTICN NUMBER

K7— CERRBHEZTEHBELTCEILAOT, 2y FEFTEXLTLES L,
When ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
hecause they are available only as & set.

Mo %LFE% SET M EREH PART NAME ,#E

‘ Mm&ES/ PART N #HAES/ COMPONENT PARTS Mo 0’ty
97 5340 21 751 ARY R STUD 1
98 5340 21 131 PRl THRUSTER 2
99 5340 21 520 by - LEVER . 1
100 9670052008 YEYbar b M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5Xx20 3
101 5340 21 112 AFUR™ STUD 1
102 5290 41 114-1  7A“zAY SPRING STUD 1
103 9670041208 VHURRNILE M&EXT12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&4X12 4
1804 95312003 YL/1PY AS-10-N AC115 SOLENOID AS-10-N AC115V 1
105 906238 ATUIPESY SSP-4 SNAP PIN SSP-4 2
1G6 5300 56 314 h3- COLLAR 2
107 5344 21 145 N>z LINK 1
108 5380 56 313-1 E®°J PIN 1
109 5510 57 550 N2 LINK 1
110 5330 23 113 Pl WASHER 2
111 5323 21 860-1 An™- COVER 1
112 5298 35 131-1  A2°yo9™ SPRING 1
113 9715060014 LY h“2 Mé PLAIN WASHER Mé 4
114 9716040014 ESY“n*z M4 PLAIN WASHER M4 2

\""-_-‘i

33





